### **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)			
TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments		ty		
○ SALE a	at the earliest auction	OONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset L	st:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	Office Chair		497-048	Working	
1	Office Chair		497-061	Working	
:			***************************************		
Parties	involved:	I LANGUAGA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	1		
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Treasurer				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:			
Vivian Wo	ood	Rose Nemec			
Print Nar		Print Name			
1/2	eian L. More	943-1589			
Signatur Date	12-15-08	Phone Number			
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Fleet Some Series Series Fleet Some Series Series Fleet Some Series Fleet Fleet Some Series Fleet Fleet Some Series Fleet Fleet Some Series Fleet Fle	ervices			
Authoriz	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
	ike for M	Mike Fox			
Print Nar	me	Print Name			
Signatur	B A STATE OF THE S	943-3362 Phone Number			
Date	12-15-08	Thore ramos.			
For asse	ts donated to a non-county entity:				
	ee accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$			
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Commissioner's Court on			
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

The fall	ASSEL 5 owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sel		Change Form			
	SFER bet ween county departments		<b>ADE-IN</b> for new assets for the co	עלתווכ		
	, ·		·			
Asset L	at the earliest auction	( )/	ONATION to a non-county entity		864	
Asset L	LL AND MINISTER MINISTER CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF		windowido kwidi i 1970 - T		Condition of Assets	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	2001 Ford F350 Ambulance	VIN#1	FDWF36F11EB35588	8102	Working	
<del></del>						
					-	
	involved:					
Mike Fox Print Nat Signatur	me San	AMMAN	Mike Fox Print Name  943-336 Phone Number	2		
Date	12-18-08					
Transfei	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): _ ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If b			1		
approved	I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:			
Kenneth	Schnell		Kenneth Schnell	····		
Print Na	me///////////		Print Name			
Signatui	and the second		943-1264 Phone Number			
Date D	ecember 16, 2008					
For asse The Don	ets donated to a non-county entity: ee accepts the above assets and has detern	mined the	Fair Market Value of assets to I	oe \$		
	Forward to 0	Coun	ty Auditor's O	ffice		
This Chai	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on			

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)	<u> </u>		
	ISFER bet ween county departments		RADE-IN for new assets for the co	unty	
· ·	at the earliest auction	∩D	ONATION to a non-county entity		
Asset L Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
2	Wooden Chairs from Warehouse	N/A		N/A	
		_			
***************************************					
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department):				Service of the servic
Authoriz	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:	The same	2 2008
Print Nar	amy Criswell		Print Name  943-3314  Phone Number	-	
Date					
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Exten	nsion Of	fice		
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	9	Contact Person:		
Donna Ce	olburn		Donna Colburn		
Print/Nar			Print Name		
<u> Xo</u>	inald-		+1 (512) 943-3300		
Signatur	e		Phone Number		
Date De	ecember 11, 2008				
	ts donated to a non-county entity:		7-1-84-1-436-1		
THE DON	ee accepts the above assets and has determine		ty Auditor's Of		
			•		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

### Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

Identify Vehicle:		
1FDWF36F03EB14976 Vehicle Identification Number		8304 Door Number
	F2.52	
848-919 2003 Ford License Plate Number Year Make	<u>F350</u> Model	White Color
EMS	Model	EMS - 0540
Driver Assigned to Vehicle		Department
Reason for Retirement:		
Accident: Attach a Damage to Count Accident Report	y Property Incident Property Incid	ent Report or the Oπicial
High Mileage: List actual mileage  Not mechanically sound	211 hours on truck 7	19898 miles
☐ Other: Explain Retirement of chassis a	and remount of ambulance box	<u> </u>
	horized Staff Signature Services Manager -	Date 12 , 05 , 08  Mike Fox
For F	leet Services Use Only	
Authorized Litigation & Insurance Rel	ease Form obtained	
Vehicle Marked for Auction and move	ed to Auction Yard	
Forward forms and reports to County	· Auditor's Office	
Print Mike Fox III	Signature	Date 12, 11,08

FrmAudVRF01 Revised 5/1/06

## Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

Identify Vehicle:				
5LKT29218X3022730				0911
Vehicle Identification	Number			Door Number
986757	1999	LOAD KING	122LT	YELLOW
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color
GRANGER DRAINAGE	CREW			210 ROAD & BRIDGE
Driver Assigned to Vel	hicle		144 March 144 Ma	Department
Reason for Retiremen	nt:	i i		
	a Damage nt Report	to County Propert	y Incident Property Inci	dent Report or the Official
☐ High Mileage: List	actual mi	eage		
☑ Not mechanically:	sound HIG	GH MAINTENANCE,	PURCHASE PRICE \$11,5	514 MANIT COST \$13,262
⊠ Other: Explain THI	E BACKHO	E LOADER WEIGHT	IS AT THE TRAILERS LI	MIT, NEW TRAILER IS A
HAS	AN INCR	EASED CARRYING (	CAPACITY BY 5 TONS	
<ul> <li>SALE at the earlies</li> <li>TRADE-IN for new</li> <li>DONATION to a new</li> <li>SALVAGE for parts</li> </ul> Elected Official/Departs	assets fo on-county s	entity	taff .	Date 01 / 06 / 09
Liected Official, Depa	ii tiiieiit i	iedd/Addiioii2ed 2		,
Print GREG BERGERO	ON		Signature <u></u>	ny Begun
Forwar	'd to I	leet Servic	es Manager -	- Mike Fox
		For Fleet Serv	ices Use Only	
Authorized Litigat	ion & Inst	irance Release Forr	n obtained	,
☐ Vehicle Marked fo	r Auction	and moved to Auc	tion Yard	
Forward forms and	d reports	to County Auditor's	office	,
Print Mike F	0 X 1		Signature	Date / , 6 , 0 ?

FrmAudVRF01 Revised 5/1/06

### Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

Identify Vehicle:		
733402-2 (ASPHALT PUMP SKID UNIT WITH WISCONSIN	I GAS ENGINE)	2610
Vehicle Identification Number		Door Number
N/A 1971 SHOP BUILT SKID UNIT		YELLOW
License Plate Number Year Make	Model	Color
GRANGER YARD ASPHALT TANK PUMP UNIT		210 ROAD & BRIDGE
Driver Assigned to Vehicle		Department
Reason for Retirement:		
Accident: Attach a Damage to County Property Inc Accident Report	ident Property Incident	Report or the Official
☐ High Mileage: List actual mileage		
Not mechanically sound     ■		
☐ Other: Explain UNIT IS OLD, PROBLEMATIC AND OB	SOLETE	
Method of Retirement: This vehicle is to be considere	d for: (Select one)	
<b>← SALE</b> at the earliest auction		
C TRADE-IN for new assets for the county		
C DONATION to a non-county entity		
C SALVAGE for parts		
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff		Date <u>01</u> / <u>6</u> / <u>09</u>
Print GREG BERGERON	Signature Au	Burn -
		y year
Forward to Fleet Services	Manager - M	ike Fox
For Fleet Services	Use Only	
Authorized Litigation & Insurance Release Form ob	tained	
Vehicle Marked for Auction and moved to Auction	Yard	
Forward forms and reports to County Auditor's Offi	ce	
m/-		
Print Mike for M	Signature	1 South

FrmAudVRF01 Revised 5/1/06

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele	ct one)				
C TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments	( T	TRADE-IN for new assets for the county			
SALE a	t the earliest auction	$\bigcap \mathbf{D}$	DONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset Li	st:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	NOKIA PHONE W/POUCH	ESN	15602721379	**************************************	Non-Working	
1	MOTOROLA RADIO PHONE CHARGER	HT-22	200 MNI		Non-Working	
1	HAND HELD PHONE			WC004	Non-Working	
1	ICOM CM-35 BATTERY CHARGER	44202	2		Non-Working	
1	MOTOROLA CONVERTER	07D0	2868Y01D		Non-Working	
1	MOTOROLA CONVERTER 476CCY0014			Non-Working		
1	MOTOROLA PHONE	771F	771F4D35AUYB28		Non-Working	
		2801/	AA JC01-0800		Non-Working	
	involved: ransferor Department): 560 - Law Enforcement I					
	me Mandal	-	Contact Person:  EMMA PAYNE Print Name  512-943-13 Phone Number			
	ecember 17, 2008		, none manuel			
Transfer Authoriz	oferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Au ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ eed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:			
Print Nar	ne		Print Name			
Signatur Date	e		Phone Number			
	ts donated to a non-county entity:					
The Done	ee accepts the above assets and has determ					
	Forward to C	oun.	ty Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	nmissioner's Court on			
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse	on	by			

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

	SPER bet ween county departments	one)  C TRADE-IN for new assets for the co	ounty	
ء . ا	et the earliest auction	( DONATION to a non-county entity	,	
Asset L				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
_/_	Petrey-Prais M1250 Letter Orena	ALOB 19514	A10,948 3	Now-works ~ 5
Parties i	nvolved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): TAX OFC			
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/		**************************************	
	red Staff:	Contact Person:		
	E KONDROM	C SAME	the the control of th	
Print Nar	ne /	Print Name		
Signature	Mul	1641		
_		Phone Number		
Date	14NN03	The state of the s	·	
	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):			······································
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	ne	Print Name		
Signature	3	Phone Number	······································	
Date				
	ts donated to a non-county entity: be accepts the above assets and has determined			
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # ii	n Commissioner's Court on	7777 A.H. C. (1) A.	
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on _	by		

# **Williamson County**Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)	······			
	SFER bet ween county departments	TRADE-IN for new assets for the coun	tv			
	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity				
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)		
1	OKI MICROLINE 320 TURBO, MODEL # GE7000A	S/N AE66046204E0	100416	Working		
1	RCA GREY 14" TV model #14F512T	SIN G254E3Z79 Inmate TRust	попе	Unknown		
12	S/S khaki tactical shirts- various sizes	none	none	Non-Working		
1	S/S blue clerical shirt- size 14	none	лопе	Non-Working		
1	S/S khaki class B shirt - size 17-17.5	none	none	Non-Working		
9	navy blue bdu pants - various sizes	поле	none	Non-Working		
<b>.</b>	involved:					
Transfer	ransferor Department): 570 Corrections & Inmate Tru or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff:	st Fund  Contact Person:				
L.C. Marsh		Crystal White				
Print Nar	me Marshell	Print Name				
Signatur		+1 (512) 943-1324 Phone Number				
Date		mone Number				
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION   ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:				
Print Nar	ne	Print Name				
Signatur	9	Phone Number	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>			
Date				į		
	ts donated to a non-county entity: ee accepts the above assets and has determined					
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offi	ce			
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda Item # in	•				
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by				

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o				
	SFER bet ween county departments	TRADE-IN for new assets for the county			
(• SALE a	It the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset L			u Trode valenda a kingo	Condition of Assets	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	WILSON JONES SHREDDER MODEL#102442	565635		Non-Working	
1	BLACK & DECKER METAL FLOOR FAN	BDHV2000		Non-Working	
Parties i	nvolved:			J	
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 - Law Enforcement Inven	ntory			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/		******		
Authoriz	ed Staff:	Contact Person:			
L. C. MAR	SHALL	EMMA PAYNE			
Print Nar	ne 1	Print Name			
	am De	943-1349			
Signatur		Phone Number			
Date De	cember 31, 2008				
<b>TO</b> (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	n			
Transfer Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		and the state of t	
Print Nan	ne	Print Name			
Signature	2	Phone Number		and the state of t	
Date					
	s donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to bo \$			
		unty Auditor's Office	ce c		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	•			
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on	as change rolli	***************************************		
	_	TRADE-IN for new assets for the county			
SALE a	at the earliest auction	ODONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown	
1	LS DRESS SHIRTS (WORN & TORN)			Non-Working	
3	DRESS PANTS (WORN &FADED)			Non-Working	
2	BLUE KNIT POLOS (TORN & WORN)			Non-Working	
4	BLACK 511 TACTICAL POLOS (FADED AND TORN)			Non-Working	
1	NAVY 511 TACTICAL POLO (FADED & TORN)			Non-Working	
5	TAN 511 TACTICAL PANTS (FADED & WORN)			Non-Working	
				Non-Working	
				Non-Working	
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 - Law Enforcement Invent	tory			
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Autnori	zed Staff:	Contact Person:			
L. C. MAR Print Na		EMMA PAYNE Print Name			
FIIIL Nai (رسم	Marker 1				
Signatur		512-943-13 Phone Number			
•	ecember 17, 2008	Thoric Hamber			
A-00/744					
Transfei Authori:	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being If for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
Print Na	me	Print Name			
Signatui	ге	Phone Number		VA1/40-	
Date _					
	ets donated to a non-county entity: see accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$			
The Don		unty Auditor's Offi			
		•	<b>₩ ₩</b>		
This Chai	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on			
If for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

		tus Charige Form		
	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o			<del></del>
∩ TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments	← TRADE-IN for new assets for the continuous f	ounty	
1	at the earliest auction	<b>⑥ DONATION</b> to a non-county entity		
Asset L	ist:	A STREET		- Fr
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
26	Nextel/Motorola IC 502 Cell Phone	IC 502	N/A	Working
1	Nextel Blackberry 7100i	7100i	N/A	Working
5	Nextel/Motorofa IC 502 Cell Phone Chargers	IC 502 chargers	N/A	Working
11	Nextel Motorola 1 C 502 cell phone	K 602	NIA	working
•	1			Q
·				***************************************
Parties	involved:			
	ransferor Department):			
l .	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Kenneth Print Na		Kenneth Schnell Print Name		AAAAAAAAAAAAA
/				
Signatur	e Herolemo	943-1264 Phone Number		
7	ecember 4, 2008	THORE HAMBE		
Date De	Cerifici 4, 2003			
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): William	mson County Auditor's Office	$\mathcal{D}$	
l .	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
. , ,	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
l s	helley James	Shelley James		
Print Na	<u> </u>	Print Name		·
Me	lh Lames	445-15	13	
Sig/hatur Date	e	Phone Number		
ł .	ts donated to a non-county entity:			
The Don	ee accepts the above assets and has determined		<del></del>	4,,
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Char	ine Status was approved as agenda item # i	in Commissioner's Court on		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

# Williamson County Asset Disposal Form

<b>Department:</b> 570 - Corrections			
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff:			
Print Name L. C. Marshall	Signature MMb	Bright !	Date 12 / 17 / 08
Contact Person:	į		
Print Name Capt. Kathleen Pokluda	Phone Number <u>512-943-1407</u>	-1407	
Asset List:			
Description (year, make, model & etc)	Identification Number (Serial#, VIN#, Tag#)	Method of disposal (to whom & where)	
85 mattresses	N/A	Crushed in dumpster	
502 Inmate Shoes (287-right & 315- left)	N/A	Crushed in Dumpster	
Reason for Disposal:			
Damaged beyond repair		- YEV T 1100-044 .	
Destruction witnessed by 1 Deputy		To a second seco	100 NO.
For County Auditor's Office Use Only:			·
7000	Today, a	. continues o	. *************************************

# Williamson County Asset Disposal Form

Department: 570 Corrections			
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff:	taff:		
Print Name L.C. Marshall	Signature ZOMB	Port	Date 12 / 31 / 08
Contact Person:			
Print Name Crystal White	Phone Number 512-943-1324	3-1324	
Asset List:			
Description (year, make, model & etc)	Identification Number (Serial#, VIN#, Tag#)	Method of disposal (to whom & where)	
1 Smith & Wesson Leg Iron M-1900	S/N 227291	crushed	
1 Smith & Wesson Leg Iron M-1900	S/N 227693	crushed	
1 Smith & Wesson Leg Iron M-1900	S/N 227867	crushed	
1 Smith & Wesson Leg Iron M-1900	S/N 235565	crushed	
Reason for Disposal:			
cut off inmates. no longer able to issue to officers due to non-working & malfunctions.	ue to non-working & malfunction	15.	
TO THE PARTY OF TH		Addition to the control of the contr	Total Control
For County Auditor's Office Use Only:			
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY			